
Giardini Naxos 18 01 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 777 AMALI C. 1:16.971
Migliore

1 1:18.716 + 01.745 09:55:34.397  48,249

2 1:16.971 --------- 09:56:51.368  49,343

3 1:59.990 + 43.019 09:58:51.358  31,653

4 2:19.800 + 1:02.829 10:01:11.158  27,167

5 1:21.514 + 04.543 10:02:32.672  46,593

6 1:37.887 + 20.916 10:04:10.559  38,800

 Po. 2 - # 406 FERRARO A. + 02.917
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.487 + 04.599 09:54:56.542  44,954

2 2:11.165 + 51.277 09:57:07.707  28,956

3 1:19.888 --------- 09:58:27.595  47,542

4 1:29.404 + 09.516 09:59:56.999  42,481

5 2:01.517 + 41.629 10:01:58.516  31,255

6 1:19.992 + 00.104 10:03:18.508  47,480

 Po. 3 - # 234 PICHLER L. + 03.686
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.025 + 05.368 09:56:01.706  44,150

2 1:54.783 + 34.126 09:57:56.489  33,089

3 1:21.489 + 00.832 09:59:17.978  46,608

4 1:27.901 + 07.244 10:00:45.879  43,208

5 1:22.697 + 02.040 10:02:08.576  45,927

6 1:20.657 --------- 10:03:29.233  47,088

 Po. 4 - # 411 MASSA M. + 05.224
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.655 + 04.460 09:54:42.853  43,829

2 1:25.310 + 03.115 09:56:08.163  44,520

3 1:44.288 + 22.093 09:57:52.451  36,418

4 1:22.195 --------- 09:59:14.646  46,207

5 1:39.359 + 17.164 10:00:54.005  38,225

6 1:34.314 + 12.119 10:02:28.319  40,270

7 1:22.616 + 00.421 10:03:50.935  45,972

 Po. 5 - # 39 SORO S. + 06.795
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.110 + 01.344 09:54:40.319  44,625

2 1:25.959 + 02.193 09:56:06.278  44,184

3 1:23.766 --------- 09:57:30.044  45,341

4 1:40.437 + 16.671 09:59:10.481  37,815

5 2:06.301 + 42.535 10:01:16.782  30,071

6 1:25.412 + 01.646 10:02:42.194  44,467

7 1:38.598 + 14.832 10:04:20.792  38,520

 Po. 6 - # 914 VENEZIANO G. + 07.161
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.132 --------- 09:54:48.511  45,143

2 1:27.678 + 03.546 09:56:16.189  43,318

3 1:25.974 + 01.842 09:57:42.163  44,176

4 2:12.668 + 48.536 09:59:54.831  28,628

5 1:25.865 + 01.733 10:01:20.696  44,232

6 1:28.437 + 04.305 10:02:49.133  42,946

7 1:27.287 + 03.155 10:04:16.420  43,512

 Po. 7 - # 227 D ANGELO D. + 07.294
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.914 + 06.649 09:55:30.442  41,776

2 1:26.162 + 01.897 09:56:56.604  44,080

3 1:56.232 + 31.967 09:58:52.836  32,676

4 1:24.265 --------- 10:00:17.101  45,072

5 1:25.917 + 01.652 10:01:43.018  44,205

6 1:25.141 + 00.876 10:03:08.159  44,608

7 1:27.646 + 03.381 10:04:35.805  43,333

 Po. 8 - # 295 MONTONERI A. + 07.726
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.322 + 02.625 09:56:05.681  43,494

2 1:29.286 + 04.589 09:57:34.967  42,537

3 1:34.392 + 09.695 09:59:09.359  40,236

4 1:24.697 --------- 10:00:34.056  44,842

5 1:53.302 + 28.605 10:02:27.358  33,521

6 1:25.637 + 00.940 10:03:52.995  44,350

 Po. 9 - # 5 ANASTASI F. + 07.921
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.307 + 02.415 09:55:14.146  43,502

2 1:27.953 + 03.061 09:56:42.099  43,182

3 1:24.892 --------- 09:58:06.991  44,739

4 1:26.818 + 01.926 09:59:33.809  43,747

5 1:29.134 + 04.242 10:01:02.943  42,610

6 1:25.738 + 00.846 10:02:28.681  44,298

7 1:27.551 + 02.659 10:03:56.232  43,380

 Po. 10 - # 225 GIACOBBE N. + 08.317
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.288 --------- 09:55:06.838  44,531

2 1:27.055 + 01.767 09:56:33.893  43,628

3 1:47.139 + 21.851 09:58:21.032  35,449

4 1:30.899 + 05.611 09:59:51.931  41,783

5 1:27.863 + 02.575 10:01:19.794  43,226

6 1:36.178 + 10.890 10:02:55.972  39,489

7 1:27.794 + 02.506 10:04:23.766  43,260

 Po. 11 - # 247 PICCIOLO F. + 08.318
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.717 + 1:03.428 09:57:10.448  25,538

2 1:25.289 --------- 09:58:35.737  44,531

3 1:35.711 + 10.422 10:00:11.448  39,682

4 1:49.297 + 24.008 10:02:00.745  34,749

5 1:27.572 + 02.283 10:03:28.317  43,370

 Po. 12 - # 73 PEDERIVA I. + 08.683
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.099 + 01.445 09:55:04.704  43,606

2 1:26.533 + 00.879 09:56:31.237  43,891

3 1:27.280 + 01.626 09:57:58.517  43,515

4 1:25.654 --------- 09:59:24.171  44,341

5 1:28.335 + 02.681 10:00:52.506  42,995

6 1:28.351 + 02.697 10:02:20.857  42,988

7 1:25.944 + 00.290 10:03:46.801  44,192

 Po. 13 - # 327 SCIUSCO R. + 08.994
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.560 + 03.595 09:56:06.684  42,407

2 1:30.488 + 04.523 09:57:37.172  41,972

3 1:50.885 + 24.920 09:59:28.057  34,252

4 1:27.091 + 01.126 10:00:55.148  43,610

5 1:50.082 + 24.117 10:02:45.230  34,502

6 1:25.965 --------- 10:04:11.195  44,181

 Po. 14 - # 30 OLIVIERI A. + 10.467
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.420 + 16.982 09:55:19.238  36,372

2 1:28.891 + 01.453 09:56:48.129  42,726

3 1:27.438 --------- 09:58:15.567  43,436

4 1:44.433 + 17.995 10:00:00.000  36,368

5 1:28.693 + 01.255 10:01:28.693  42,822

6 1:40.385 + 12.947 10:03:09.078  37,834

7 1:45.300 + 17.862 10:04:54.378  36,068

Fastest lap: 1:16.971 
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Giardini Naxos 18 01 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 15 - # 213 PIGNATELLI F. + 13.645
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.248 + 01.632 09:55:02.526  41,172

2 1:59.476 + 28.860 09:57:02.002  31,789

3 1:57.117 + 26.501 09:58:59.119  32,429

4 1:32.990 + 02.374 10:00:32.109  40,843

5 2:08.812 + 38.196 10:02:40.921  29,485

6 1:30.616 --------- 10:04:11.537  41,913

 Po. 16 - # 18 NETTI S. + 15.321
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.334 + 07.042 09:55:45.455  38,235

2 2:54.086 + 1:21.794 09:58:39.541  21,817

3 1:34.160 + 01.868 10:00:13.701  40,336

4 1:53.620 + 21.328 10:02:07.321  33,427

5 1:32.292 --------- 10:03:39.613  41,152

 Po. 17 - # 71 SALVI A. + 17.144
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.178 + 07.063 09:55:11.514  37,538

2 1:36.145 + 02.030 09:56:47.659  39,503

3 1:44.136 + 10.021 09:58:31.795  36,472

4 1:34.115 --------- 10:00:05.910  40,355

5 1:40.716 + 06.601 10:01:46.626  37,710

6 1:36.219 + 02.104 10:03:22.845  39,472

 Po. 18 - # 111 MIRIZZI L. + 19.487
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.458 --------- 09:55:03.526  39,375

 Po. 19 - # 513 PULEO V. + 20.280
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.234 + 52.983 09:56:25.642  25,281

2 1:37.468 + 00.217 09:58:03.110  38,967

3 1:37.251 --------- 09:59:40.361  39,054

4 4:53.278 + 3:16.027 10:04:33.639  12,950

 Po. 20 - # 81 CIULLA G. + 24.065
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.027 + 00.991 09:55:40.077  37,225

2 1:41.625 + 00.589 09:57:21.702  37,373

3 1:41.036 --------- 09:59:02.738  37,591

4 2:15.995 + 34.959 10:01:18.733  27,927

5 1:44.167 + 03.131 10:03:02.900  36,461

6 1:42.202 + 01.166 10:04:45.102  37,162

 Po. 21 - # 78 NINU P. + 24.188
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.254 + 07.095 09:56:00.117  35,084

2 1:45.753 + 04.594 09:57:45.870  35,914

3 1:41.159 --------- 09:59:27.029  37,545

4 1:56.363 + 15.204 10:01:23.392  32,639

5 1:44.299 + 03.140 10:03:07.691  36,415

6 1:49.692 + 08.533 10:04:57.383  34,624

 Po. 22 - # 28 ZAMBUTO A. + 27.324
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.229 + 32.934 09:56:27.219  27,676

2 1:44.295 --------- 09:58:11.514  36,416

3 1:44.973 + 00.678 09:59:56.487  36,181

4 2:18.147 + 33.852 10:02:14.634  27,492

5 2:26.158 + 41.863 10:04:40.792  25,986

 Po. 23 - # 221 IURATO P. + 41.178
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.298 + 05.149 09:56:26.747  30,803

2 2:02.307 + 04.158 09:58:29.054  31,053

3 1:58.149 --------- 10:00:27.203  32,146

4 1:58.170 + 00.021 10:02:25.373  32,140

5 1:58.348 + 00.199 10:04:23.721  32,092

Fastest lap: 1:16.971 
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